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TOP TEN
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 DL8YBM 36109 47 489 583
2 KB5UNX 64337 75 45 195
3 NC0B 74875 68 57 193
4 N6OPR 45715 63 47 173
5 W5SUM 2019 55 60 170
6 WB4WXE 7010 45 18 108
7 KM4ODS 77504 36 26 98
8 KD5DE 33513 38 11 87
8 K8CTM 77275 30 27 87
9 WB5CMI 8292 29 13 71
9 WA2HMM 40510 22 27 71

10 F6BXQ 25912 8 46 62

CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 0

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
NC0B 74875 68 57 193
KA0HZP 31562 14 6 34
W0RTV 13962 11 2 24
AI6O 32671 9 2 20
N0CUN 33031 8 1 17
KB0ARZ 48754 6 2 14
KC0VDY 72580 3 0 6

CALL AREA 1

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N1API 25468 22 16 60
N1DFD 65460 15 2 32
N1ZN 73599 12 3 27

CALL AREA 2

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WA2HMM 40510 22 27 71
WA2CNV 65510 8 5 21
WA2SUH 407 6 0 12
WA3AFS 5662 4 1 9
N2LDV 59445 2 2 6
K2DEG 1239 2 0 4

CALL AREA 3

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N3DUE 41066 7 1 15
K3TC 33876 4 3 11
K3URT 77112 1 3 5



CALL AREA 4

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WB4WXE 7010 45 18 108
KM4ODS 77504 36 26 98
N4ZCG 56067 23 6 52
AK4YS 75328 19 0 38
WO4ROG 77815 18 1 37
N3GTY 50585 14 2 30
K4PGM 77579 13 0 26
N4USB 77730 11 0 22
W4SOT 63201 8 4 20
W4MLW 65162 10 0 20
WD4DIY 26169 8 3 19
KI4YRH 75352 8 1 17
KI4W 62657 8 0 16
WB4MM 76750 7 1 15
KK4AMR 76031 5 0 10
KZ3T 41015 2 0 4
N4ERM 34524 0 1 1

CALL AREA 5

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KB5UNX 64337 75 45 195
W5SUM 2019 55 60 170
KD5DE 33513 38 11 87
WB5CMI 8292 29 13 71
KG5ZMQ 77628 25 11 61
N5MT 24949 21 17 59
K5JAD 77778 17 3 37
K5PLH 77878 16 0 32
KD5ILA 77652 8 8 24
N2VOX 77798 10 2 22
K5PKB 77800 10 2 22
KM5FF 50356 6 2 14
KI5KOI 77853 6 1 13
N0LD 68878 5 2 12
AD5IF 73372 2 0 4
KM5EH 71103 1 0 2

CALL AREA 6
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WB6IZG 55393 7 7 21
AB6QM 63114 5 1 11
AD6GE 36627 2 1 5



CALL AREA 7

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N6OPR 45715 63 47 173
N7NT 62502 15 6 36
WB7UOF 29034 8 3 19
AJ7B 7675 3 0 6
KE6GFI 72985 1 3 5
N7QOZ 62599 2 0 4

CALL AREA 8

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
K8DEL 2978 15 21 51
W8KNO 71899 4 1 9
K8LL 76801 2 1 5

CALL AREA 9

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
K8CTM 77275 30 27 87
NA9A 31121 13 8 34
NK9Y 37014 10 6 26
KC9TQU 77157 7 0 14

QRP

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
AD5IF 73372 2 0 4



LOW POWER

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KB5UNX 64337 75 45 195
KM4ODS 77504 36 26 98
KD5DE 33513 38 11 87
WB5CMI 8292 29 13 71
N1API 25468 22 16 60
N4ZCG 56067 23 6 52
AK4YS 75328 19 0 38
K5JAD 77778 17 3 37
WO4ROG 77815 18 1 37
KA0HZP 31562 14 6 34
N1DFD 65460 15 2 32
K5PLH 77878 16 0 32
N3GTY 50585 14 2 30
N1ZN 73599 12 3 27
NK9Y 37014 10 6 26
K4PGM 77579 13 0 26
W0RTV 13962 11 2 24
KD5ILA 77652 8 8 24
N4USB 77730 11 0 22
N2VOX 77798 10 2 22
K5PKB 77800 10 2 22
WA2CNV 65510 8 5 21
AI6O 32671 9 2 20
W4MLW 65162 10 0 20
WD4DIY 26169 8 3 19
WB7UOF 29034 8 3 19
N0CUN 33031 8 1 17
KI4YRH 75352 8 1 17
KI4W 62657 8 0 16
WB4MM 76750 7 1 15
KB0ARZ 48754 6 2 14
KM5FF 50356 6 2 14
KC9TQU 77157 7 0 14
KI5KOI 77853 6 1 13
WA2SUH 407 6 0 12
N0LD 68878 5 2 12
AB6QM 63114 5 1 11
KK4AMR 76031 5 0 10
WA3AFS 5662 4 1 9
W8KNO 71899 4 1 9
AJ7B 7675 3 0 6
KC0VDY 72580 3 0 6
AD6GE 36627 2 1 5
K8LL 76801 2 1 5
K3URT 77112 1 3 5
K2DEG 1239 2 0 4
KZ3T 41015 2 0 4
N7QOZ 62599 2 0 4
NH7PE 74456 2 0 4
KM5EH 71103 1 0 2
N4ERM 34524 0 1 1



HIGH POWER

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL8YBM 36109 47 489 583
NC0B 74875 68 57 193
N6OPR 45715 63 47 173
W5SUM 2019 55 60 170
WB4WXE 7010 45 18 108
K8CTM 77275 30 27 87
WA2HMM 40510 22 27 71
F6BXQ 25912 8 46 62
DL6DK 39944 27 7 61
KG5ZMQ 77628 25 11 61
N5MT 24949 21 17 59
K8DEL 2978 15 21 51
N7NT 62502 15 6 36
NA9A 31121 13 8 34
WB6IZG 55393 7 7 21
W4SOT 63201 8 4 20
N3DUE 41066 7 1 15
K3TC 33876 4 3 11
KE6GFI 72985 1 3 5

COUNTRY ENTRIES

FRANCE
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

F6BXQ 25912 8 46 62

GERMANY

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL8YBM 36109 47 489 583
DL6DK 39944 27 7 61

HAWAII
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NH7PE 74456 2 0 4

CLUB ENTRIES

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS
DF0IA 68914 47 489 583 DL8YBM
K4MN 24874 36 26 98 KM4ODS
W5RRV 42114 38 11 87 KD5DE
N4SVC 75836 20 39 79 KD4AMP
DL0BIC 77526 27 7 61 DL6DK
NM5H 68588 21 17 59 N5MT
NZ4FF 77686 14 2 30 N3GTY



CHAPTER ENTRIES

CHAPTER LOGS PTS
BRANDING IRON 4 1288
STEAMBOAT 10 602
POSSUM TROT 16 519
CATT 3 331
LONESTAR 1 195
MLB 1 173
LOUISIANA PELICAN 2 118
GATEWAY 4 89
CASTLE CRAIG 2 87
CITY OF LIGHTS 1 34
NM MUD DUCKS 1 14
ALOHA 1 4
HOUSTON SHOT 1 4

CHECK LOGS

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
NC4XL 66834 5 0 10
KY4RJ 0 4 0 8
NC4MI 41896 4 0 8
N2LEB 59475 1 0 2
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